BLACKBURN ELECTRIC WIRES
NYLON CABLE TIES
Part No. Part No. Size mm
NATURAL BLACK
MINIATURE RANGE
CV-100NAT CV-100W 100 x 2.5mm
CV-200NAT CV-200MW 203 x 2.5mm
INTERMEDIATE RANGE
CV-150NAT CV-150W 150 x 3.6mm
CV-200NAT CV-200AW 203 x 3.6mm
CV-292NAT CV-250W 250 x 3.6mm
CV-378NAT 380 x 3.6mm
STANDARD RANGE
CV-200NAT CV-200W 203 x 4.6mm
CV-300NAT CV-300SW 300 x 4.80mm
CV-368NAT CV-368W 368 x 4.8mm
LIGHT HEAVY RANGE
CV-200LW 203 x 7.6mm
CV-300NAT CV-300W 300 x 7.6mm
CV-380NAT CV-380W 380 x 7.6mm
HEAVY DUTY RANGE
CV-762W 762 x 9.0mm
CV-1168W 1168 x 9.0mm